AP
PL
IC
AT
IO
NS
DE
SC

Fiche E7/B SD right angle  21/06/02 16:25  Page 3
Panel mounting option
How to order
For special request, please consult factory
Front Female Screwlock
4F / 3F
Threaded Rear Insert
4R / 3R
77 tinned shell
for
gold receptable
flash 717 tinned shell
+ dimples
for plug
177 tinned shell
for
0.4µm receptable
(15µ") 777 tinned shell
+ dimples
for plug
shell size: E, A, B, C
configuration: 9,15,25,37
mounting options:
4F = front screwlock 4-40
3F = front screwlock M3
4R = rear insert 4-40
3R = rear insert M3
PCB locking type:
grounding tabs
+ board locks
termination:
1A (European)
A4 (MIL)
plating option:
valid only for
0.76µm (30µ")
part numbers to be written
as follow:
77 SD...................C309
717 SD.................C309
contact type:
P = pin
S = socket
..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....SD CH C309
or
: Standard options
4.8 (.189)
M3 or #4-40 screwlock
M3 or #4-40
HO
W
TO
 O
RD
ER
SD
 /
 E
7
Fiche E7/B SD right angle  21/06/02 16:25  Page 4
NO
TE
S Memo
E7
/B
Amphenol Socapex
Telecom Business Unit
21, chemin du Défois - BP 349
F - 39100 Dole
Fax: +33 (0) 3 84 82 94 11